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       July 14, 2023 

 

Via Electronic Mail 

Daniel Goldner, Chairman 

New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 

21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10 

Concord, NH  03301 

 

 Re:  Docket No. DE 23-068 – 2024-2026 Triennial Energy Efficiency Plan 

       New Hampshire Electric Cooperative, Inc.’s Service List Additions 

 

Dear Chairman Goldner: 

 

 New Hampshire Electric Cooperative, Inc. respectfully requests that the following 

individuals be added to the service list for this docket: 

 

Alyssa Clemsen Roberts: clemsenrobertsa@nhec.com 

Michael Jennings: jenningsm@nhec.com 

Peter Glenshaw: glenshawp@nhec.com 

Jonathan Nelson: nelsonj@nhec.com 

Carla Munoz: munozc@nhec.com 

Sonja Gonzalez: gonzalezs@nhec.com 

Kristen Taylor: taylork@nhec.com 

Carol Woods:  woodsca@nhec.com 

 

 Please contact me if there are any questions about this filing which is being made 

electronically only. 

       Very truly yours, 

        
 

 Susan S. Geiger 

 

cc: Service List (electronic mail only) 




